
AGENDA 

Caleb Greenwood PTSO Executive Board Meeting 
5:30 pm October 2, 2024 

Caleb Greenwood Action Center 
 
 

Item​  Reference 
Call to Order & Welcome A-1 

Roll Call of Executive Board Members 
 
Approval of General Meeting Minutes for September 4, 2024 
 

A-2 
 
A-3 
 
 

President’s Report - Shana Nijjar 
Treasurer’s Report - Kelly Parks 
Teacher’s Report - Rosanne Cherry 
 
Principal’s Report - Samantha Trent 
 
New Business 

a.​ Music Education 
b.​ Track Maintenance 
c.​ Monthly Dinners 
d.​ Jog-a-Thon 
e.​ Fall Festival  
f.​ Yearbook 
g.​ Art to Remember 
h.​ Costume Swap Possibility 
i.​ New Ideas for Fall/Winter Events 
j.​ Spring Auction 
k.​ Loaves and Fishes 

A-4 
A-5 
A-6 
 
A-7 
 
A-8 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Adjournment A-9 
  
 


